
OFFICIAL RESULTS OF MEMORIAL L. JANÁČIKA  2015 F1A 
Name and surname Country Sporting licence I. II. III. Total Fly off

1. BEZÁK  Ivan SVK 1078 180 150 120 450 385

2. TRÉGER Ivan SVK 1001 180 150 120 450 313

3. ONEA Nicolae              J ROU 390 180 150 120 450 240

4. DOMOKOVÁ Gabriela SVK 1136 180 150 120 450 216

5. MINÁRIK Milan SVK 1066 180 150 120 450 215

6. BEZCHASNYY  Artem UKR 558 180 150 120 450 188

7. BRANZOI Aurel ROU 496 180 150 120 450 110

8. HALÁSZ Szabó HUN 1981 180 150 120 450 0

9. NYHEGN Jes DEN 2242 180 150 113 443

10. FRIČ Dušan CZE 1008 180 150 111 441

11. JIŘINEC Václav CZE 1189 180 135 120 435

12. JENSEN Esben DEN 4211 155 150 120 425

13. MASCOVSZKY Ioan ROU 115 180 150 94 424

14. STEFFEN Jensen DEN 1006 180 114 120 414

14. KRUPA Henryk POL 6634 180 118 116 414

16. RöSSLER Daniel           J CZE 1229 180 110 120 410

17. HOLZLEITNER Rudolf AUT 4300400075 180 150 69 399

18. SZÁNTÓ Zoltán          J HUN 4728 150 120 120 390

19. MORÁR Daniel           J HUN 5003 180 150 58 388

20. RöSSLER Vítek            J CZE 1230 180 67 120 367

21. ZACHARA  Samuel   J SVK 1138 180 150 32 362

22. ZAJÍC František         J CZE 1375 180 150 0 330

22. BAGARI Bostjan SLO 6.081 180 150 0 330

22. HUDCOVIČ Miloš SVK 1034 180 150 0 330

22. SEDLÁČEK Ladislav SVK 1033 180 150 0 330

22. VASAS György HUN 144 180 150 0 330

27. ZIOBER Czieslaw POL 2267 180 139 0 319

28. GALDUN Pavol           J SVK 1287 45 150 115 310

29. GECÍK Viliam               J SVK 58-64 180 65 57 302

30. PSHENICHNYY Oleh UKR 104 171 122 0 293

31. KLOBUŠICKÝ Filip    J SVK 1335 100 120 71 291

32. SLÁVKA  Samuel      J SVK 1235 136 150 0 186

33. ASMUS Ron GER 3024 180 105 0 285

34. BETÁK  Matej SVK 1142 124 150 0 274

35. DORKO Miroslav SVK 58-40 80 84 92 256

35. JEŽÍK Michal             J SVK 1233 180 65 0 245

37. LIPCSEI Sándor         J HUN 4795 90 150 0 248

38. IBEHEJ Dušan CZE 1194 180 0 0 180

38. HUDÁK  Gabriel SVK 1065 180 0 0 180

38. HALICKI Lukasz POL 3778 180 0 0 180

38. HALICKI Kamil POL 3777 180 0 0 180

38. BERTOLD Jámbor     J HUN 4798 180 0 0 180

43. FUSS Helmut AUT 4300600003 177 0 0 177

44. PITLANIČ Miroslav SVK 1158 125 0 0 125

45. BUČKO Marcel SVK 1032 34 0 0 34



OFFICIAL RESULTS OF  MEMORIAL L. JANÁČIKA  2015 F1A JUNIOR
Name and surname Country Sporting licence I. II. III. Total Fly off

1. ONEA Nicolae         J ROU 390 180 150 120 450 240

2. RöSSLER Daniel     J CZE 1229 180 110 120 410

3. SZÁNTÓ Zoltán     J HUN 4728 150 120 120 390

4. MORÁR Daniel       J HUN 5003 180 150 58 388

5. RöSSLER Vítek        J CZE 1230 180 67 120 367

6. ZACHARA Samuel  J SVK 1138 180 150 32 362

7. ZAJÍC František       J CZE 1375 180 150 0 330

8. GALDUN Pavol       J SVK 1287 45 150 115 310

9. GECÍK Viliam           J SVK 58-64 180 65 57 302

10. KLOBUŠICKÝ Filip  J SVK 1335 100 120 71 291

11. SLÁVKA Samuel      J SVK 1235 136 150 0 186

12. JEŽÍK Michal            J SVK 1233 180 65 0 245

13. LIPCSEI Sándor        J HUN 4795 90 150 0 248

14. BERTOLD Jámbor    J HUN 4798 180 0 0 180



OFFICIAL RESULTS OF MEMORIAL L. Janáčika  2015 F1B
Name and surname Country Sporting licence I. II. III. Total Fly off

1. SILZ Bernd GER 459 180 150 120 450 404

2. GORBAN Evgeny UKR F-130 180 150 120 450 314

3. KRAWIEC Adam POL 4526 180 150 120 450 308

4. HORÁK Ladislav CAN 23028 180 150 120 450 255

5. MALENICKÝ Jaroslav CZE 1063 180 150 120 450 221

6. LIPSKI Tomasz POL 6960 180 150 120 450 0

7. MIERTUŠ Igor SVK 1012 180 136 105 421

8. SEIFERT Daniel GER 3388 180 150 0 330

8. SEIFERT Michael GER 1863 180 150 0 330

8. BATIUK George USA 10862 180 150 0 330

8. HRIBAR Tomaž SLO 3.023 180 150 0 330

8. HRIBAR Luka SLO 3.170 180 150 0 330

13. KULAKOVSKY Oleg UKR 120 180 144 0 324

14. BILEWICZ Bartolomiej     J POL 6666 180 0 120 300

15. STEFANCHUK Stepan UKR 102 136 130 0 266

16. MöENNINGHOFF Peter GER 26 180 0 0 180

16. STANKOVIČ Dragan SLO 164.001 180 0 0 180

16. ZDANCEWICZ Zofia      J POL 7383 180 0 0 180

16. LIBERATORE Walter ITA 4635 180 0 0 180

16. SKIBICKI Stanislaw POL 3076 180 0 0 180

16. ČIHÁK Ján CZE 1054 180 0 0 180

22. WINDISH Peter GER 2022 22 0 0 22



OFFICIAL RESULTS OF MEMORIAL L. JANÁČIKA  2015 F1B JUNIOR
Name and surname Country Sporting licence I. II. III. Total Fly off

1. BILEWICZ Bartilomiej    J POL 6666 180 0 120 300

2. ZDANCEWICZ Zofia    J POL 7383 180 0 0 180



OFFICIAL RESULTS OF MEMORIAL L. JANÁČIKA  2015 F1C 
Name and surname Country Sporting licence I. II. III. Total Fly off

1. SYCHOV Volodymyr SLO 143.058 180 150 150 480 122

2. PATÓCZ László HUN 387 180 150 150 480 0

3. BAUER Balász HUN 384 180 0 0 180



OFFICIAL RESULTS OF MEMORIAL L. JANÁČIKA 2015 F1H 
Name and surname Country Sporting licence I. II. III. Total Fly off

1. ONEA Nicolae         J ROU 390 120 120 120 360 121

2. RÉMAI Martin        J HUN 4080 120 120 120 360 0

3. RöSSLER Daniel CZE 1231 120 120 106 346

4. FEDYSHYN Roman UKR 253 120 85 120 325

5. LIETAVA Ladislav SVK 122-14 120 111 91 322

6. NÉMETH László HUN 1726 120 81 120 321

7. SZTEBLÁK Tamás HUN 2361 120 120 74 314

8. BÉKESI Mihai ROU 114 120 74 118 312

9. HORVÁTH Sabolcs HUN 3279 73 114 120 307

10. BUČKO Marcel        J SVK 1317 120 80 52 252

11. ZAJÍC František      J CZE 1375 120 120 0 240

11. ZAJÍC František        CZE 1421 120 120 0 240

13. SELMECI Balázs HUN 1909 120 82 0 202

14. KOVÁCS Levente   J HUN 4993 82 38 0 120

14. BEZCHASNYY Vasyl UKR 112 120 0 0 120

16. BÉKESI Calin ROU 113 79 32 0 111


